

FORTY-SEVENTH LEGISLATURE  
SECOND SESSION

February 3, 2006

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT number \_\_\_1\_\_\_ to HOUSE BILL 438, as amended

Amendment sponsored by Representative Richard P. Cheney

1. On page 14, line 23, strike "person" and insert in lieu thereof "association".

2. On page 15, line 15, strike "person" and insert in lieu thereof "association".

\_\_\_\_\_  
Richard P. Cheney

Adopted \_\_\_\_\_  
(Chief Clerk)

Not Adopted \_\_\_\_\_  
(Chief Clerk)

Date \_\_\_\_\_